
Sl.No. Name of the importers IEC No
Whether AEO 

or not

1 M/s Dinamalar 494027819 AEO T1

2 M/s Sri Cheran Synthetics India Pvt. Ltd., 3205016025 AEO-T1

3 M/s Pallava Textiles pvt. Ltd., 3298024261 AEO-T1

4 M/s Sripathi Paper & Boards (P) Ltd., 3502004307 AEO-T1

5 M/s 20 Microns Nano  Minerals Ltd 3408000735 AEO-T1

6 M/s JK Paper Ltd. 3496003154 AEO T1

7 M/s Lovely Offset Printers Pvt. Ltd. 2888001446 AEO-T1

8 M/s Maris Associates Pvt.Ltd. 2888000105 Non-AEO

9 M/s Jacobi Carbons India Pvt. Ltd 3208016905 Non-AEO

10 M/s Nova Carbons India Pvt. Ltd. 3808000376 Non-AEO

11 M/s SS Alum Pvt. Ltd. 413010082 AEO-T1

12 M/s Thai Impex(P) Ltd 1004004591 AEO -T1

13 M/s Rajapalayam Mills Ltd 488018919 Non-AEO

14 Sri Jeyasakthi Timbers Traders 3505004821 Non-AEO

15 M/s Gentle Match Company (P) Ltd. 3509006798 Non-AEO

16 M/s Standard Match Industries Pvt.Ltd. 3595005163 Non-AEO

17 M/s Sri Ram Match Industries 3506003160 Non-AEO

18 M/s Bilal Match Works 3517500291 Non-AEO

19 M/s Jehovah Castle Associates 3516908017 Non-AEO

20 M/s Liberty Match Company (P) Ltd. 3597000681 Non-AEO

21 M/s Yesede Match Company (P) Ltd. 3598002459 Non-AEO

22 M/s Century Match Works 3597002722 Non-AEO

23 M/s Kiran Global Chems Ltd. 495016110 AEO-T1

24 M/s Ezhil Chemical Private Ltd. 495022608 Non AEO 

25 M/s Golden Match Company 3511013607 Non AEO 

26 M/s President Match Company 3595004582 Non AEO 

27 M/s Galaxy Match Company (P) Ltd. 3595006033 Non AEO 

28 M/s Galaxy Match Company 3595005651 Non-AEO

29 M/s ECOM GILL Coffee Trading pvt.Ltd. 700013318 Non AEO 

30 M/s TVS Srichakra Limited 488022835 AEO-T1

31 M/S Sri Kumaran Saw Mill 3512001882 Non AEO 

32 M/s Nilesh Timbers 3595002709 Non AEO 

33 M/s Poly pipes India p Ltd 410047040 AEO

34 M/S 20 microns limited 888015356 AEO

35 M/s Print Care India Pvt Ltd 3207022073 AEO

36 M/s Subam Papers Pvt. Ltd. 3505001007 Non AEO 

37 M/s Seshasayee paper and Boards limited 488040841 AEO-T2

38 M/s Texpert 3509008235 AEO

39 M/s AKG India Pvt Ltd 508019729 AEO-T1

40 M/s Master lines Inc., 3205007719 AEO-T1

41 M/s Suraj Impex(India) Pvt Ltd 1197005170 Non-AEO

42 M/s Karur Goldline Exports Pvt Ltd 496021583 AEO

43 M/s Shiva Texyarn Ltd 3297026898 AEO-T1

44 M/s SCM Garments Pvt. Ltd 3298021211 AEO-T1
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45 M/s. Sri Ayyappan Fine Arts 3512009191 AEO-T1

46 M/s Indian Mag Cupels 3216902052 Non-AEO

47 M/s Salem Refracoats AGGFS4079P Non-AEO

48 M/s Industrial Minerals and Refractories 3208021852 Non-AEO

49 M/s. Sri Bhavani Wood Industries 3593001489 Non-AEO

50 M/s. Sri Bhavani Saw Mill 2889001717 Non-AEO

51 M/s. Sivanthi Joe Coirs 3595003811 AEO-T2

52 M/s. Sivanthi Joe Substrates 3508001903 AEO-T2

53 M/s. SDR Polymers Private Limited 3510004663 AEO-T2

54 M/s. Polyspin Exports Limited 490001963 AEO-T1

55 M/s. Sri Jayabharath Timber Depot 2888002761 Non-AEO

56 M/s. Geetha Timber 3596001269 Non-AEO

57 M/s.  Silverline Fertilizers Private Ltd., 414020286 Non-AEO

58 M/s. Mani Agro Chem Pvt. Ltd., AALCM5980B Non AEO 

59 M/s. Maruthi Enterprises 3505003735 Non-AEO

60 M/s. Maruthi Impex ABGFM3907P Non-AEO

61 M/s Pudupalayam Timber Industries 3594004376 Non-AEO

62 M/s Janatha Timber Industries 3599002738 Non-AEO

63 M/s SB Timber 490004156 Non-AEO

64 M/s K.P.R Mill LTd. 3203001225 AEO T1

65 SRI RAM & Company 3597002358 Non-AEO

66 M/s. Karthika Trader 3509010299 Non-AEO

67 M/s. Karthika Wood Industries 3516902663 Non-AEO

68 M/s. Kanchee Wood Works & Saw Mill 415007046 Non-AEO

69 M/s. Logu Wood Industries. 3297027215 Non-AEO

70 M/s. M.K.V.K Woods Products 3598004231 Non-AEO

71 M/s. M.K.V.K Saw Mills 2889001130 Non-AEO

72 M/s. Nila Logistics LLP AAOFN2781K Non-AEO

73 M/s. Sri Iyyappa Timber Depot 3510005210 Non-AEO

74 M/s Govindan Timberf Depot 3210024413 Non-AEO

75 M/s. ETC Agro Processing (India) Pvt. Ltd. 309068665 AEO- T1

76 M/s.  Swasti  Chem Private Limited, Erode 3298018392 AEO- T1

77 M/s. Lambodhara Textiles Limited, Coimbatore 3201006181 AEO-T2

78 M/s. Fenner Conveyor Belting Private Limited, Madurai 403032334 AEO-T2

79 M/s. A.S.K. Rathnasamy Nadar & Sons, Tuticorin 2888001462 Non-AEO

80 M/s Indo Count Industries Ltd. 390004073 AEO-T2

81 M/s Sudalaimuthu Timbers 350000118 Non-AEO

82 M/s Hare Krishna Packing Indutries 3209019631 Non-AEO

83 M/s PWDS Extrusions Private Limited 3209004820 AEO- T1

84 M/s Best Corporation Private Limted 3204005691 AEO-T2

85 M/s Pyarelal Foams Pvt. Ltd. 597064938 AEO-T3

86 S.M. Timber & Saw Mill 3500002404 Non-AEO

87 Saraswathi Timber ADJFS1415P Non-AEO

88 Karpagam Timbers Traders 3512004024 Non-AEO

89 S.V.M.A. Agro Products (P) Ltd 3507008955 Non-AEO

90 Raj Speciality Chemicals Pvt. Ltd. 3508002390  Non-AEO

91 Mother Exporters 3508002217 Non-AEO

92 Sriraam Chemicals Pvt. Ltd. 3801000273 AEO- T1

93 Devendran Plastic Pvt. Ltd 3211013792 AEO- T1

94 Madura Coats Private Limited 0488008247 AEO-T2

95 Sree Ambika Wood Industries 3298022527 Non-AEO



96 Patidar Wood Industries 3204003221 Non-AEO

97 Sri Senthil Saw Mills 3592003488 Non-AEO

98 Sri Murugan Industries 3592003470 Non-AEO

99 Senthil Timer Traders     2888004780 Non-AEO

100 Ashok Timers 0489021166 Non-AEO

101 Sri Ambika Saw Mill & Traders 0489021131 Non-AEO

102 Venkatalakshmi Papers & Board Private Limited. 329201790 Non-AEO

103 Sree Karthikeya Timbers 488041805 Non-AEO

104 M/s. V. K. A Polymers Private Limited 0497021269 AEO- T1

105 M/s. TP Solar Limited AAJCT5014D Non-AEO

106 M/s. TGI Packaging Private Limited 047009396 AEO- T1

107 M/s. Cromaprint India Private Limited 3205025563 AEO-T2

108 M/s. Santosh Timbers 0701007982 AEO- T1

109 M/s. Anithaa Weaving Mill Private Limited 3205028317 AEO-T2

110 M/s. Shanthi Vijaya Saw Mill 0797008047 AEO- T1

111 M/s. Green Rich Agro Product BMIPS2488F Non-AEO

112 M/s. Rika Global Impex Limited 0207011061 AEO-T2

113 M/s. BOSCH  LIMITED 0788000314 AEO-T3

114 M/s TOYOTA KIRLOSKAR MOTOR PRIVATE LIMITED 797012451 AEO-T3

115 M/s. OTIUM WOOD INDUSTRIES 0416904971 Non-AEO

116 M/s. XYLOSUISSE PRIVATE LIMITED AAACX4303N Non-AEO

117 M/s. SEA6 ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 0412010739 AEO-T1

118 M/s. Crest Lashing and Packaging Private Limited AAGCC6056R Non-AEO

119 M/s. Balaji Timber & Plywoods 3502000638 Non-AEO

120 M/s L S MILLS LTD 3592000705 AEO-T2



 




